Ssd Diskler

Uriin

1TB WD GREEN M.2 NVMe SN350 3200/2500MB/s
WDS100T3GOC SSD

Team T-Create Classic 1TB 7200/6200/MB/s
NVMe PCIe Gend4x4 M.2 DL SSD Disk
(TM8FPMOO1TOC329)

o 1TB WD GREEN 2.5" 545/465MB/s WDS100T3GOA
SSD

1TB WD BLUE 2.5" 560/520MB/s WDS100T3BOA SSD

1TB WD BLACK SN850X M.2 NVMe 7300/6300MB/s

b ] WDS100T2XOE SSD

Marka

wd

Team

wd

wd

wd

Stok

10+

10+

Fiyat

58,85 USD

73,70 USD

53,90 USD

64,35 USD

105,60
usb



